The GW Community School
2023-2024 School Year Fee Schedule

Tuition
Full year tuition (not including re@iSTration £EE)....cccuiiiiiiiiiiiiii ettt st et s e s s a e s sh e e s a e e s a e sae e sae e s e s s s $31,328.00

Registration Fee /PAC Fee
Due March 17, 2023 for Regular Enrollment: Registration Fee ($1,500.00), PAC Fee* ($150.00) ....cccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccccece $ 1,650.00
(Registration/PAC Fee is due with signed contract; non-refundable and NOT applied toward the tuition.)

Tuition Payment Schedules for Full Year Enrollment

Choose one schedule: A B C D
Early Full Payment Single Payment Standard Payments Monthly Payments
[less~4%)] [less~3%] [less~2%]

Due no later than June 1, 2023 $30,075.00

Due August 1, 2023 $30,498.00 $10,235.00 $3,916.00
Due September 1, 2023 $3,916.00
Due October 2, 2023 $10,235.00 $3,916.00
Due November 1, 2023 $3,916.00
Due December 1, 2023 $10,235.00 $3,916.00
Due January 3, 2024 $3,916.00
Due February 1, 2024 $3,916.00
Due March 1, 2024 $3,916.00
Total Amount Due $30,075.00 $30,498.00 $30,705.00 $31,328.00

Midvear Enrollment Tuition Payments:

Remit PAC/Registration fee of $1,650.00 with signed contract. You will receive a prorated bill based on the payment plan you circle on your
contract. Midyear payment plans can only be options B, C or D.

Tuition will not be billed. Refer to this fee schedule to determine amounts and dates owed.

Tuition payable by (1) Check to GWCS, or (2) Bank Bill Pay, or (3) Credit Card online at: www.gwcommunityschool.com/online-tuition-payments
Late receipt of payment of tuition will incur a late fee of $100.00 per month.
Dishonored checks will incur a charge of $50.00 as well as the late fee, if applicable.

*VVVYV

PAC: (Parents Acting Collaboratively, GWCS’ version of PTA) Parent Committee that distributes funds for school trips, technology e nhancements, teacher

development and appreciation, and school traditions.
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